Service Kit Catalogue
Unilift AP, APB, APG, CC, KP
1. UNILIFT AP, APB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Type key . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
UNILIFT AP12, 35, 50 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
UNILIFT AP35B, AP50B . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
2. UNILIFT APG . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Type key, UNILIFT APG. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

Table of contents
1.UNILIFT AP, APB
Type key
Example:
UNILIFT AP 35.B.50.08.A1V
Description
UNILIFT AP Type range
12
35
50
Maximum solids size
Blank - AP pump
B - AP Basic
Pump type
40
50
Nominal diameter of the outlet port
[mm]
Power output (P2/100[W])
A - automatic operation (with float
switch)
Blank - manual operation (without
float switch)
Level control
1 - single-phase
3 - three-phase
Motor
V - vortex impeller Impeller
Service Kit Catalogue 1
3
U
N
IL
IF
T
A
P,
 A
PB
UNILIFT AP12, 35, 50
Kit, shaft seal
Pos.
Pump type Produced before 0321 (yyww)
Material BQQP BQQV
Kit No. 96427804 96426650
37a O-ring                    1 1
37a O-ring                    1 1
66 Disc spring               1 1
66 Spring lock washer        1 1
66c Adapter                   - 1
67 Nut                       1 1
67 Lock nut                  1 1
105a Shaft seal                1 1
193 Screw            2 2
194 O-ring                    2 2
198 O-ring                    2 2
188a Hex socket head cap screw 6 6
- Oil                       1 1
Service Kit Catalogue1
4
U
N
ILIFT A
P, A
PB

PB
2.UNILIFT APG
Type key, UNILIFT APG
Example: UNILIFT APG.40.10.A1. 1x220-240V SCH
Code Explanation Designation
UNILIFT APG Product name
40 Nominal diameter of the
outlet
10 Power output, P2 / 100 [W]
[ ] Manual operation without
float switch
Level control
A Automatic operation with
float switch
1 Single-phase
Motor type
3 Three-phase
1 x 230 V
Nominal voltage
1 x 220 - 240 V
3 x 220 V
3 x 380 V
3 x 400 V
[ ] No plug
Plug type
SCH Europe - F type wall plug
ARG Argentina - IRAM approved
I type wall plug
AUS Australia, New Zealand - I
type wall plug
Service Kit Catalogue2
8
U
N
ILIFT A
PG
UNILIFT APG
Kit, cable
Pos.
Motor 1-Phase 1-Phase 1-Phase 1-Phase 3-Phase
Plug type None Australia Argentine Schuko None
Kit No 92693615 92697765 92697766 92697767 92693617
181 Cable 1 1 1 1 1
34 Screw for retainer clip 1 1 1 1
86 Retainer Clip 1 1 1 1
194 O-rings for screws, NBR 4 4 4 4 4
157 O-ring for motor top, NBR 1 1 1 1 1
193 Screws for motortop 4 4 4 4 4
Kit, capacitor
Pos.
Motor 1-Phase
Kit No 92695572
161 Capacitor 35 μF, 450V 1
194 O-rings for screws, NBR 4
157 O-ring for motor top, NBR 1
193 Screws for motortop 4
Kit, control box
Pos.
Motor 3-Phase 3-Phase
Voltage[V] 220-230 380-400
Level control A A
Kit No 92747267 92747266
163 Control box 1 1
181 Cable, 3 phase for control box 1 1
194 O-rings for screw, NBR 4 4
157 O-ring for motor top, NBR 1 1
193 Screws for motortop 4 4
182 Float switch 1 1
Kit, float switch
Pos.

PG
3.UNILIFT CC
Type key
Example: UNILIFT CC.9.A1.HG
Code Description
UNILIFT Type range
CC Type
5
7
9
Max. head [m]
A1 - automatic operation
M1 - manual operation
Level control
[-] - standard
GA - Guided arm version
HG - high grade material
Special variant
Service Kit Catalogue 3
13
U
N
IL
IF
T
C
C
UNILIFT CC 5, 7, 9
Kit, bottom part
Pos.
Description CC 5, 7, 9
Kit No. 97530921
50 Pump housing, inlet 1
37a O-rin
Kit, cable
Pos.
Description
50 Hz 60 Hz
CC 5 CC 7, CC 9
230 V
CC 5, 7, 9
Kit No. 96578971 97825411 97825415 96578972 97825435 97825438 97513331
Plug type Schuko Australia None Schuko Australia None US
181
Cable, 10 m 1 1 1 1 1 1 -
Cable, 32 ft - - - - - - 1
250 Cable entry 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
250a Cable relief 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
48a O-ring 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
48b Cable crimp 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Kit, capacitor
Pos.
Description
50/60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz
230 V 230 V 115 V 230 V
CC 5 CC 7, CC 9 CC 5, 7 CC 9 CC 7, 9
Kit No 96578976 96578977 97825310 97825316 97824695
161 Capacitor 10 10 10 10 10
48b Cable crimp 20 20 20 20 20
Kit, discharge connection
Pos.
Pump type Unilift CC 5, 7, 9
Kit No. 97825319
Thread type G
149b Discharge connection 1
149a O-ring 1
130a Discharge elbow GAS 1 1/4 - GAS 1 1/4 1
Kit, flap valve
Pos.
Pumpe type Unilift CC 5, 7, 9
Kit No 97825322
149 Rubber flap valve 1
149a O-ring 1

C
4.UNILIFT KP
Type key
Example:
UNILIFT KP.150.A.1
Description
UNILIFT KP Type range
150
250
350
Rated motor output (P2 [W])
AV - With vertical level switch
(automatic operation)
A - With float switch (automatic
operation)
M - Without level switch (manual
operation)
Level control
1 - single-phase
3 - three-phase
Motor
Service Kit Catalogue 4
17
U
N
IL
IF
T
K
P
UNILIFT KP, model A, B, C
Kit, cable
Pos.
Plug type Australia CEE CH
Kit No. 16715 16716 16735 16736 16712 16710 16711
Phase 1 1 3 3 1 1 1
Cable length [m] 5 5 5 10 10 5 10
26 Nut 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
26a Washer 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
181
Cable 1 - 1 1 1 - -
Cable with float switch - 1 - - - 1 1
Pos.
Plug type Schuko US No plug
Kit No. 16702 16703 16700 16701 16704 16729 16725
Phase 1 1 1 1 1 1, 115 V
Cable
length 10 m 3 m 3 m 10 m 10 m 25 ft 5 m
26 Nut 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
26a Washer 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
181
Cable 1 - - - - 1 1
Cable with
float switch - - 1 1 - - -
Cable with
level switch - 1 - - 1 - -
32 Mounting
bracket - 1 - - 1
33 Screw - 2 - - 2
34 Screw - 1 - - 1
Pos.
Plug type None
Kit No. 16726 16739 16738 16724 16723
Switch - Level switch Level switch Float switch Float switch
Phase 1 1 1 1 1
Cable length [m] 10 5 10 3 10
26 Nut 2 2 2 2 2
26a Washer 2 2 2 2 2
32 Mounting bracket - 1 1 - -
33 Screw - 2 2 - -
34 Screw - 1 1 - -
181 Cable complete 1 1 1 1 1
149 Non-return valve - 1 - - -

.